|President

Ramprasad (Ram) Venkatesa Prabu
Angelo Mercado

|vice President

Zainab Abbas
Isabella Qiu
Ramprasad (Ram) Venkatesa Prabu

|Director of C

Evan Jimenez
Seerat Kaur
Manaal Siddiq

|Director of Events

Seerat Kaur
Rida Shaik
Evan Jimenez

|pirector of Finance

Heba Munad
Rida Shaik
Shayan Khan
Jack Twisselmann

|Director of Programs & Services

Heba Munad
Rida Shaik
Zainab Abbas

|Director of Club Outreach

Seerat Kaur
Zainab Abbas

ILPC Student Trustee

Ramprasad (Ram) Venkatesa Prabu
Evan Jimenez

Hadia Ashfaq

Keoni Federico

Isabella Qiu

Chabot Student Trustee
Vy Dao

645
224
421

645
250
299

96

645
243
241
161

645
248
209
188

645
286
125
114
120

645
324
110
211

645
373
272

645

645

President

m Ramprasad (Ram) Venkatesa Prabu

= Angelo Mercado

Director of Events
188 | 248
29% | 39%

209
32%

m Seerat Kaur m Rida Shaik = Evan Jimenez

Director of Club Outreach

m SeeratKaur = Zainab Abbas

Vice President

96

m Zainab Abbas m Isabella Qiu = Ramprasad (Ram) Venkatesa Prabu

Director of Finance

120
19%| 286

9
114 44%

18%

m HebaMunad = Rida Shaik m ShayanKhan = Jack Twisselmann

Director of Communications

m EvanlJimenez = SeeratKaur = ManaalSiddiq

Director of Programs & Services

m HebaMunad = Rida Shaik m Zainab Abbas

LPC Student Trustee

m Ramprasad (Ram) Venkatesa Prabu = Evan Jimenez

| hereby certify all information and election results are true and correct.
All information is approved and adopted by me on Monday, April 15, 2024 at 10:14 PM

Signed by:

Josue Hernandez, LPCSG Advisor & Student Life Welcome Center Program Coordinator

60

m Hadia Ashfaq = Keoni Federico m Isabella Qiu



